
Naharlagun - Hapa Special Fare Summer Special/09526 - Exp - WR 
KIR/Katihar Junction to BJU/Barauni Junction 

3h 0m - 181 km - 3 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NHLN Naharlagun (Itanagar) 10:00 0 1 0 58 141 NFR
2 HMY Harmuti Junction 10:20 10:25 5m 0 1 19 78 105 NFR
3 RPAN Rangapara North Junction 12:15 12:20 5m 0 1 162 36 94 NFR
4 NMM New Missamari 12:38 12:40 2m 0 1 173 76 99 NFR
5 ULG Udalguri 13:20 13:22 2m 0 1 224 58 110 NFR
6 RNY Rangiya Junction 14:25 14:50 25m 1 285 81 58 NFR
7 BPRD Barpeta Road 15:38 15:40 2m 0 1 350 38 49 NFR
8 NBQ New Bongaigaon Junction 16:50 16:55 5m 0 1 394 67 60 NFR
9 KOJ Kokrajhar 17:20 17:22 2m 0 1 422 75 49 NFR
10 NCB New Cooch Behar 18:40 18:45 5m 1 519 54 49 NFR
11 NJP New Jalpaiguri Junction 21:00 21:10 10m 1 645 70 114 NFR
12 KNE KishanGanj 22:25 22:27 2m 1 732 59 53 NFR
13 BOE Barsoi Junction 23:26 23:28 2m 1 1 789 20 34 NFR
14 KIR Katihar Junction 01:25 01:35 10m 0 2 828 76 32 NFR
15 NNA Naugachia 02:21 02:23 2m 0 2 887 71 39 ECR
16 KGG Khagaria Junction 03:20 03:22 2m 0 2 954 63 39 ECR
17 BGS Begusarai 04:00 04:02 2m 0 2 994 28 42 ECR
18 BJU Barauni Junction 04:35 04:45 10m 0 2 1009 58 48 ECR
19 SPP Shahpur Patoree 05:36 05:38 2m 0 2 1059 23 53 ECR
20 HJP Hajipur Junction 07:15 07:20 5m 0 2 1097 30 55 ECR
21 CPR Chhapra Junction 09:25 09:35 10m 0 2 1156 66 58 NER
22 BUI Ballia 10:35 10:40 5m 1 2 1223 86 65 NER
23 GCT Ghazipur City 11:25 11:30 5m 1 2 1287 28 74 NER
24 BSB Varanasi Junction 14:10 14:15 5m 2 1362 22 77 NR
25 BSBS Banaras 14:25 14:30 5m 0 2 1365 75 77 NER
26 GYN Gyanpur Road 15:15 15:17 2m 0 2 1422 34 NER
27 PRYJ Prayagraj Junction

(Allahabad)
17:10 17:15 5m 0 2 1486 78 97 NCR

28 GOY Govindpuri (Kanpur) 19:45 19:50 5m 0 2 1682 75 126 NCR
29 ETW Etawah Junction 21:38 21:40 2m 0 2 1817 43 151 NCR
30 GWL Gwalior Junction 00:25 00:30 5m 0 3 1936 54 212 NCR
31 GUNA Guna Junction 04:40 04:50 10m 0 3 2163 49 476 WCR
32 RTA Ruthiyai Junction 05:15 05:17 2m 0 3 2183 91 WCR
33 BRRG Biyavra Rajgarh 06:08 06:10 2m 0 3 2260 78 WCR
34 SFY Shajapur 07:18 07:20 2m 0 3 2349 42 453 WCR
35 MKC Maksi Junction 08:00 08:02 2m 0 3 2377 58 510 WR
36 UJN Ujjain Junction 08:45 08:50 5m 3 2418 69 492 WR
37 NAD Nagda Junction 09:38 09:40 2m 0 3 2473 62 469 WR
38 RTM Ratlam Junction 10:20 10:30 10m 0 3 2514 64 494 WR
39 GDA Godhra Junction 13:25 13:27 2m 1 3 2701 83 119 WR
40 CYI Chhayapuri 14:15 14:20 5m 1 3 2768 19 43 WR
41 ANND Anand Junction 16:03 16:05 2m 3 3 2799 80 40 WR
42 ND Nadiad Junction 16:19 16:21 2m 2 3 2818 33 37 WR
43 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 17:45 18:00 15m 3 2864 45 52 WR
44 SUNR Surendranagar Junction 20:09 20:11 2m 0 3 2995 69 72 WR
45 WKR Wankaner Junction 21:15 21:17 2m 0 3 3069 39 86 WR
46 RJT Rajkot Junction 22:22 22:27 5m 0 3 3111 37 119 WR
47 HAPA Hapa 00:30 0 4 3187 - 15 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 01 2024 (12:40)

Jun 01 2024 (12:40)

1

1


